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07/ 16--UNPAID INVOICE REVIEI,J LISTING -- 1O-OOO-OOO GENERAL
TI t11:26 AM

CYCLE: ALL PAGE 1

PREPARER:0004

. OF -VENDOR

DEPARTMENT

GARRETT

DISTRICT JUDGE

VENDOR TOTAL

CO CHILD PROTECTION BD

JUOICIAL EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

HYDRO GAS CO.

RECYCLING COORDINATOR

VENDOR TOTAL

REGIONAL CLINIC P.A.
COUNTY SHERI FF

VENDOR TOIAL

T COUNTY TREASURER

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

DISTRICT JUDGE

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

JUDICIAL EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

FINANCIAL SERVICES. INC.
COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

COURTIIOUSE EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

N. LEONARD

GENERAL FUND GRANTS

VENDOR TOTAL

TEXAS AUTOPSY PLLC

JUDICIAL EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

TEXAS OPEN I4RI

INDIGENT HEALTH CARE

VENDOR TOTAL

t,JI EMERS

EXTENSION AGENCY

VENDOR TOTAL

JOHNSON CITY

THOUSE EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

58877

I NVOI CE-NO

58873

58874

58959

58878

58879

58880

58881

58882

AMOUNT

1 00.00
100_00

78. 00

78.00

24.00
24.00

47.67
47 _67

370.16
983.31

3,874.02
12,986 -52

397.62
18,6',11 .63

47.72
1 08.99
47.73

142.35
47.73
14.68

171 .82
112.35
47.73

112-42
883.52

435.36
43s -36

2, 1 00. 00

2,100.00

98.10
98. 10

609.00
509.00

30.31
30.31

DESCRI PT I ON-OF - I NVOI CE

JUVENILE BOARD COMP

JURY DONATIONS 13

ACCI#2411 RECYCLING

ACCT #BLANCOOOOT

SUBSTANCE ABUSE FEE

3RD OUARTER TOWER SYSTEM

DISTRICT JUDGE JUNE 2016
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

SPECIAL PROSECUToR, DA

INV #16299645 TAC

rNV #162996t+6 co CLERK

tvv #1 6299647 EXTENS r 0N

rNV #16299548 LEC

rNv #16299649 JP 1

INV #16299650 c0 CLERK

rNV #16299651 LEC

tvv #16299652 DrsT cLERK

rNv #'t6299653 JP 4
rNV #16299654 LEC

RE I I,IBURSEMENT

tNv #'t't147 cTA 262-16

HANDATED INDIGENT HLTH CARE

RE I MBURSEMENTS

58883
5888/+

58885

58886

58887

58888

58889

5B890

58891

58892

58964

58893

58894

58958

PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATES

58898 OLD ANNEX FINAL BILL



07 16--UNPAID INVOICE REVIEI.I LISTING -- 1O-OOO-OOO GENERAL FUND
TI :1 I :26 AM

CYCLE: ALL PAGE 2

PREPARER :0004

-OF. VENDOR

DEPARTMENT

INDIGENT HEALTH CARE

VENDOR TOTAL

IA GROUP

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

SEWELL

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

VENDOR TOTAL

SERVICEES L.P.
EI,IERGENCY MANAGEMENT

EI,IERGENCY MANAGEMENT

EI.IERGENCY MANAGEMENT

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

EI.IIERGENCY II{ANAGEMENT

VENDOR TOTAL

C. STUBBS

DISTRICT JUDGE

VENDOR TOTAL

COMPANY

RECYCLING COORDINATOR

VENDOR TOTAL

I ER COI'III'IIUNICAT IONS

JUDICIAL EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

COUNTY JUDGE EXPENSES

COUNTY INSPECTOR

TAX ASSESSOR,/COLLECTOR

ISTRICT CLERK

COUNTY ATTORNEY

INDIGENT HEALTH CARE

TY TREASURER

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Y EXTENSION AGENCY

VENDOR TOTAL

TICE OF THE PEACE #4

VENDOR TOTAL

H& LAND SERVICE

EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

TRY CHILD ADVOCACY CT

ICIAL EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

PRIMARY CARE

NDIGENT HEALTH CARE

VENDOR TOTAL

I NVOI CE - NO

58899

58900

58901

58902
58903

58904

58905

58906

58907

58956

58968

DESCRIPT ION-OF- I NVOICE

PATIENT #N9493503

ACCT #09487140

REFUND ON INSURANCE

AccT #10000001487 EMc

ACCT #10000001486 coNsTAELE 1

ACCT #10000001485 PcT 2

ACCT #10000001443 CoNSTABLE 1

ACCT #10000001488 c0 JUDGE

ACCT #10000001489 SHERTFF

JULY 2016

REF#TXOO191 144 RECYCLING

830-868-7986 JUDTCTAL

830-868-2228 FAX ELEV BRK RM

830-868-4266 co JUDGE

830-868-2117 ossF
830-868-7178 TAX

830-858-0973 DrsT CLERK

830-868- 4447 c0 ATToRNEY

830-858-7208 INDIGENT

830-868-4566 TREASURER

830-868-4888 JP 1

830 - 868-7 167 EXTENS I 0N

830-833-4212 JP 4

JULY 2016

JURY DONATIONS 5

At,I(x,JNT

20-99
20.99

22.00
22-00

64.25
61.25

5.81
5 .81

5 .81

5 .81

5.81
5 .81

34.86

1 00. 00

1 00.00

61.92
61.92

243.77
317.55
240.69
126.80
146.56
243.55
234.51

69.36
130-34
194.99
245 -26

2,193 -38

38.64
38.64

1,146.50
1,146.50

30-00
30.00

33.27
33.27

58908
58909
5891 0

5891 1

58912

58913

58914

5891 5

58916

58917
59007

58921

58957

58875

HILL

RE FR I GERAT ION

PHYS I C IAN

58922 PATIENT #153743



07/ 5--UNPAID INVOICE REVIEI' LISTING -- 1O-OOO-OOO GENERAL FUND
T :11;26 AM

CYCLE: ALL PAGE 3
PREPARER :0004

-OF -VENDOR

DEPARTMENT

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

JOHNSON

COUNTY SHERI FF

VENDOR TOTAL

K. HAGEMEIER DOS

COUNTY SHERI FF

COUNTY SHERIFF

VENDOR TOTAL

OIL COMPANY

RECYCLING COORDINATOR

VENDOR TOTAL

LAI.I OFFICE

JUDICIAL EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

BLANCO COUNTY EMS

COUNTY SHERI FF

VENDOR TOTAL

OMN I SERVICES OF TEXAS,

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

PAY SAVE INC.

COUNTY SHERIFF

COUNTY SHERI FF

VENDOR TOTAL

ELECTRIC COOP

COUNTY SHERIFF

COURTHOTJSE EXPENSES

COTJRTHOUSE EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

SON TIRE

TY SHERI FF

VENDOR TOTAL

POL I & SHERIFFS PRESS

SHERIFF

VENDOR TOTAL

DIAGNOSTIC

NDIGENT HEALTH CARE

NDIGENT HEALTH CARE

NDIGENT HEALTH CARE

NDIGENT HEALTH CARE

NDIGENT HEALTH CARE

VENDOR TOTAL

CORPORAT I ON

INVOICE-NO

58969

58971

58972

AIIIOUNT

120.22
120.22

25.72
25.72

60.00
285 .00
345.00

98.67
98-67

975.OO

975.00

365.18
366.18

84.00
204.00
288.00

'1 ,793.01
29 -04

'l ,822.05

4,771 .71
2,363.37

133 -69
7,268.77

593.00
693.00

32.49
32-49

31.02
11 .10
31 .02
32.09
11 .10

116.33

58975

58976

58927

58928
58929

58930
58931

58932
58933

58934

DESCRI PT I ON-OF- I NVOI CE

rNv#50675 LEC

RE I IIBURSEMENT

INI..IATE DENTAL - I.JILLIAMS,

INMATE DENTAL - CALDER, K

ACcr#12522749 RECYCLE

cv 07724

PATIENT #OOOOO146

REPORT #OBs 16200128 JP 4

REPoRT #OBS 16200'.127 JP 1

ACCT#137002 LEC

ACCT#I37002 LEc

INV #955 JAIL
INV #955 Cq,JNTY

INV 1|955 ANNEX- IJAREHO{JSE

INV#23037 LEC

rNv#81160 LEC

PATIENT #40'2212754R
PATIENT #4220706854R
PATIENT #4220706854R
PATIENT #4216887223R
PATIENT #1052212754R

OUE



07
I :1 1 :26 AM

2016--UNPAID INVOICE REVIEW LISTING -- 1O-OOO.OOO GENERAL FUND CYCLE: ALL PAGE 4

PREPARER:0004

SCT I

-OF.VENDOR

DEPARTMENT

CCIJRTHOUSE EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

COUNTY SHERIFF

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

VENDOR TOTAL

TELECOM

GENERAL FUND CAPITAL EOUIPMENT

VENDOR TOTAL

SOUT HEALTH PARTNERS

COUNTY SHERIFF

VENDOR TOTAL

ENTERPRI SES

RECYCLING COORDINATOR

VENDOR TOTAL

COMPRTOLLER

JUDICIAL EXPENSES

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

GENERAL FUND REVENUES

VENDOR TOTAL

INDIGENT HEALTH CARE

VENDOR TOTAL

L. I.lCFARLAND

TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR

VENDOR TOTAL

TERM

COTJNTY SHERIFF

VENDOR TOTAL

NIX

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

COURTHOUSE EXPENSES

THOTJSE EXPENSES

THOTJSE EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

I,'ORKFORCE COMi,II SSION

FUND LIABILITIES
VENDOR TOTAL

TH(ruSE EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

LLC

58988 r Nv#1 0753

58937 INV #8ASE27224

58981 TNV#92466 RECYCLING

I NVOI CE-NO

58980

58935

58935

58876
58938
,8939
58940

58941

58942

58943

59006

58989

58944
58945

58945
58947

58948

DESCR I PT ION-OF- I NVOI CE

rNv#7072200

cAsE #15-05351

cAsE #15-06351

JURY DONATIONS 4
'l-74-6001460-2 crvt L FEES

1-74-6001460-2 ELECTRONIC FILING
,1.74- 600'1460-2 SEXUAL ASSAULT

1-74- 6001450-2 DRUG couRT

1-74-5001460-2 STATE CRil.trNAL

ACCT 113

RE I MBURSEMENTS

INV#0261346- IN LEC

ACCT #6969 LEC

ACCT #7136 ANNEX

ACCI #4275 COTJRTHOUSE

ACCT #10125 OLD JAIL

99-881 21 0- 0

AI'IOUNT

188.1 1

188.1 1

203.00

700. 00

903.00

'11 ,661 .76
11,661.76

4, 000 . 00

4, 000 . 00

662.12
662.12

24.00
6,008.85
1 ,645 -27

10.00
370.15

28,616.20
36,674.48

1 ,661 .59
1,66',1 .59

1 00 .45
1 00.45

1 10. 00

1 10.00

111.00
1 00.00
78. 00

47.00
336.00

2,080.70
2,080.70

524.79
524.79

TXFX

58949 ACcr #82601 61 0601 44399



07/

t:1
211226 Al,

-OF.VENDOR

DEPART!4ENT

IIIDIGEIII HEALTH CARE

COUI'ITY SHERI FF

VENDOR TOTAL

AND VANA LAI.' FIRM

JUDICIAL EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

FARGO BAilK, N.A.
CERTI FICATES OF OBLIGATIOiI
CERTI FICATES OF OBLIGATIOiI

VENDOR TOTAL

TEXAS FIRE & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
COIJ}ITY SHERIFF

CqJNTY SHERIFF

VE}IDOR TOTAL

FUND TOTAL

16--ullPAID INVolcE REVIE| LtsTll,rc -- 10-000-000 GENERAL FUI|D CYCLE: ALlL

INVOICE-NO

58950

58951

58952

DESCRI PT I ON-OF- I NVOI CE

HAIIDATED IIIDIGEiIT HLTH CARE

JAI L

cAsE #1741

rirv #1328891

rlrv #1328891

r]lv#0141973 LEC

r|Jvffi1419752 LEC

58953
58954

59004

59005

PAGE 5

PREPARER:0004

AIIqJilT

34.45
573.32
607.77

325 .00
325.00

174,072.25
1 09,575.00
283,&7.25

926.89
82.17

1,009.06

383,406.91



:11:26 A1{

.OF -VENDOR

DEPARTI,iIENT

LEET UPFITTERS

R&B PCT #3

R&B PCT #1

R&B PCT #2
R&B PCT #4

VENDOR TOTAL

6--UNPAID INVOICE REVIEI.I LISTING -- ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CYCLE: ALL PAGE 6
PREPARER :0004

CAP

I NVOI CE - NO

58960

58961
58962
58963

5891 8

5891 9

58920

58955

58984
58985

58986

58987

58990

58991

58992
58993
58994
58995

58996
58997

58998
58999

AI'IOUNT

1 05 .00
105.00
1 05 .00
105.00
/+20 - 00

326.38
326-38

69.10
69 -13
96.99
75.49

311.71

623.70
623.70

'l ,106.36
't,106.36

400.00
400.00

98.57
98.58
98-57
98_58

394.30

11.99
35.06
23-64

183.07
9 -99

56.98
320.73

383.85
109.44
531.81
640.08

1 ,&5.19

5,558.36

DESCRIPT ION-OF- I NVOI CE

r NV#5201 5 1

rNV#520151

r NV#5201 51

rNv#520151

INV#1293 PCT 1

830-833-10r/ PcT 4
830-833-5331 PCT 1

830-858-4471 PxT 2

830-825-3270 PcT 3

ACCT#12522747 PCT 4

I NV#JC8055, JC8O44 , JC7968,15286 pcl?

TREE REMOVAL

r{v#13,474-c Pcr 1

INV#13,474-c PcT 2

INV#13,474-G PCT 3

tNv#13,474-c PcT 4

t[v#591375 Pfi 1

INV#691463 PCT 1

rNv#591583 PcT 1

rNV#915327 PCT 3
rNV#518789 PCT 3
rNV#915312 PcT 3

INV#2455 PCT 1

rNv#2536 PcT 1

rNv#2553 PcT 1

INV#2686 PCT 1

AGGREGATES BLANCO, LLC

R&B PCT #1

VENDOR TOTAL

IER COMMUNICATIONS

R&8 PCT #4
R&B PCT #1

R&B PCT #2
R&B PCT #3

VENDOR TOTAL

OI L COI,IPANY

R&B PCT #4

VENDOR TOTAL

PETE TIRE

R&B PCT #2
VENDOR TOTAL

COLE

R&B PCT #2

VENDOR TOTAL

MAN, THE

R&B PCT #1

R&B PCT #2

R&B PCT #3
R&B PCT #4

VENDOR TOTAL

COAST NAPA

R&8 PCT #1

R&B PCT #1

R&B PCT #1

R&B PCT #3

R&B PCT #3

PCT #3

I,IEST

VENDOR TOTAL

Y MATERIALS

PCT #1

PCT #1

PCT #1

PCT #1

VENDOR TOTAL

FUND TOTAL

THI



-U}IPAID IIIVOICE REVIEIJ LISTIIIG .- CHILD SAFETY CYCLE: AL]L PAGE 7
PREPARER:0004

t11226 Al4

-OF.VENDOR

DEPARTIiIENT

OF BLANCO

CHILD SAFETY FU}ID EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

OF JOHNSON CITY

CHILD SAFETY FUND EXPEIISES

VENDOR TOTAL

OF Rq,JND I,IOIJNTAIN

CHILD SAFETY FUND EXPENSES

VENDOR TOTAL

FUND TOTAL

INVOICE-NO

58895

58896

,8897

DESCRIPTION-OF- IIIVOICE

CHILD SAFETY FUIID DISBURSEiIENT

CHILD SAFETY FU]ID DISBURSEMENT

CHILD SAFETY FUND DISBURSEMENT

Atit(ultT

22,359.25
22,369.25

21 ,3O1 .59
21,301.59

2,328-?5
2,328-25

45,999.09



-.UTIPAID IIIVOICE REVIEIJ LISTIIIG .- CCTJIITY IJIDE ROAD & BRIDGE IllPROVElilE CYCLE: ALL
:11:26 Al4

PAGE 8
PREPARER:0004

-OF-VENDOR

DEPARTI,IENT

IJORKS

EXPENSES

IllvolcE-N0

58967

DESCRIPTION-OF- IIIVOICE

mv#18911 PcT 4

COIICRETE ITATER CROSSINGS

ROAD PREPARATIOII FOR PAVING

mv#2188 PCT 4
ruv#2237 PCr 4
rNv#2340 PCT 4
rr{v#2490 PcT 4

AIIqJilT

7 ,627.10
7 ,627.10

13,700.00
22,400.00
36,100.00

533.02
815.13
739.49
774.40

2,86,2.O4

46,589.14

VEIIDOR TOTAL

PAVING CO

EXPEiISES

EXPE}ISES

VENDOR TOTAL

HENLY I.IATERIALS

EXPENSES

EXPENSES

EXPENSES

EXPENSES

58982
58983

59000

59001

59002
59003



16--UNPAID INVOICE REVIELl LISTING -. GRAND TOTAL PAGE
:1'l=26 AM

CYCLE: ALL PAGE 9
PREPARER :0004

-OF-VENDOR

DEPARTMENT

GRAND TOTAL

I NVOI CE - NO DESCRIPT ION-OF- I NVOI CE AlrlCIJNT

481 ,563.50
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Imposition of Optional Fees
Calendar Year 2017
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Thank you, we appreciate your participation !



Current Optional Fees by County (Cy 20161

Rqd E
&idge

$10.00

$7 00

$10 00

$10 00

$10 00

$10 00

$10 00

$10 00

$10 00

$10 00

$10 00

$10 00

$10 00

chird
Safety

Trans Road E chitd
Prcject Cdnty Bridge Safety

DtMt\.,ilT $.10 00 g1 so

DONLEY $10,00

DUVAL 910 00

EASTLAND $10 OO

ECTOR $10 OO

EDWARDS $10 oo $1 OO

ELLTS $10 0o

EL PASO $10 OO

ERATH $10 OO

FALLS $10 00 $1 oo

FANNIN $10 OO

FAYETTE $10 OO

FISHER $10 OO

FLOYD $10 00

$10 00 FoARD $10 0o

FORT BEND $10 00 $1 50

FRANKLIN $10 OO

FREESTONE $10 OO

FR|O $10 oo $1 50

GAINES $O OO

GALVESTON $10 OO

GARZA $10 OO

ctLLESPtE $10 o0 $1 50

GLASSCOCK $10 oo

coLtAD $10 00

GONZALES $10 OO

GRAY $10 0O

GRAYSON 910 oo

GREGG $9 OO

GRll\"lES $10 o0

$10 00 GUADALUPE $10 oo $1 50

HALE 910 oo

HALL $10 00

HAMILTON $10 OO

HANSFORD $10 OO

HARDEMAN $10 OO

HARDIN $10 OO

HARRTS $10 0o $1 50

HARRTSON $10 00 $1 so

HARTLEY $10 OO

HASKELL S10 OO

HAYS $10 00

HEMPHILL $5 OO

HENDERSON $10 OO

HTDALGO $10 00

HILL $10 oo

HOCKLEY $10 00

HOOD $10 00

HOPKTNS $10 00

HOUSTON 910 00

HOWARD $10 OO

HUDSPETH $10 OO

HUNT $10 00 $1 Oo

HUTCHTNSON $10 0o

tRloN $10 0o

JACK $10 o0

JACKSON $10 00

JASPER $10 OO

JEFF DAVTS $10 00 $1 50

JEFFERSON $10 OO

JtM HOGG 910 0o $1 so

JtM WELLS $10 00 $.1 50

JOHNSON $10 00 s1 50

JONES $10 00

TEns Road & Child Trans R@d & Child TransPrciect County Bridge Safoty projst County Bridge Safety e-;"A
KARNES $10 OO REAGAN $10 OO

MUFMAN $10 00 $1 50 REAL $10.00

KENDALL $10 OO $1 OO RED RIVER $10 OO

KENEDY $O OO REEVES $1O.OO
KENT $o oo REFUG'. $10 oo
KERR $10 oo RoBERTS $s oo
KIMBLE $10 oo R9BERTS9N $10 oo $1.b0

$10 00 KING $0 o0 ROCKWALL $10 o0
KINNEY $10 oo RUNNEL. $10 oo
KLEBERG $10 OO RUSK $jO OO $1.00
KNox $10 oo sABtNE $10 oo 51 oo
I.AMAR $10 OO SAN AUGUSTINE $10 OO $1 50
LAMB $10 oo sAN JActNTo $10 oo s1 so
LAMPASAS $10 00 $1 50 sAN pATRtCtO $10 oo $1.50
LA SALLE $10 OO SAN SABA $10 OO

LAVAOA $10 oo scHLEIcHER $10 oo
LEE $10 oo scuRRy $10 oo
LEON $10 oo 5HA6KELF9RD $10 oo
LIBERTY $10 OO SHELBY S1O OO 51 50
LIMESTONE $10 OO SHERMAN $10 OO

LIPSCOMB $10 oo sMtrH $10 oo $1 so
LIVE OAK $10 OO SOMERVELL $10 OO

LTANO $10 00 $1 50 STARR $10.00
LOVING $O OO STEPHENS $10 OO

LUBBOCK $10 OO STERLING $O OO

LYNN $10 oo 5T9NEWALL $to oo
MADISON $10 OO SUTTON $10 00
tvARtoN $10 oo swtsHER $1o.oo
MARTIN $10 oo TARRANT $10 oo
t\rASoN $10 OO TAYLOR $10 o0
MATAGORDA $1O.OO TERRELL $1O.OO
MAVERTCK $10 OO $1 50 TERRY $10 O0

MCCULLOCH $10 0o $,1 50 THROCKMORTON $10 0o
I\,ICLENNAN $10 00 $1 S0 TTTUS $10 00
MCMULLEN $O OO TOM GREEN $10 OO $1 50
tvEDtNA $10.00 TRAVTS $10 0O S1 50
MENARD $10 00 $1 50 TRtNtTy $10 o0 $1 50
TV|DLAND $10 00 TYLER $10 00 $1 o0
tvtlAtv $10 0o UPSHUR $10 O0

|\4LLS $10 oo $1 50 upToN $5 oo
MITCHELL $10 OO UVALDE S,IO OO

MONTAGUE $10 OO VALVERDE S,1O.OO

MONTGOMERY $10 OO VAN ZANDT $10 OO $1 50
[rooRE $10 oo vtcroRlA $10 oo

$10 00 MoRRts $10 O0 WALKER $.10 00
IVOTLEY $10 OO WALLER $10 OO

MCOGDOCHES $10 0o WARD $o oo
NAVARRO $10 OO WASHINGTON $.10 OO

NEWTON $10 0o WEBB $10 oo $10 0o
NOLAN $10 oo ryHART.N $io oo
NUECES $10 oo ryHEELER $s oo $i 50
ocHtLTREE $10 OO wtcHtTA $10 OO

OLDHAM $10 OO WILBARGER $10 OO

oMNGE $10 00 W|LLACY $10 o0
PALO ptNTO $10 00 WILL|AIISON $10.00 $1 50
PANOLA $o oo wtLSoN $10 oo

PARKER $10 OO WINKLER $7 50
PARi,4ER $10 00 wtsE $10 00
PECOS $10 00 WOOD $10 OO

POLK $10 0o $1 50 YOAKUM $10 00
POTTER $10 OO YOUNG $10 OO

PRES|D|O $10 0o ZAPATA $10 o0 $1 50
RA|NS $10 O0 $1,50 ZAVALA $10 0O $1.50
MNDALL $10 OO

County

ANDERSON

ANDREWS

ANGELINA

ARANSAS

ARCHER

ARMSTRONG

ATASCOSA

AUSTIN

BAILEY

BANDERA

BASTROP

BAYLOR

BEE

BELL

BEXAR

BTANCO

BORDEN

BOSOUE

BOWIE

BRAZORIA

BRAZOS

BREWSTER

BRISCOE

BROOKS

BROWN

BURLESON

BURNET

CALDWELL

CALHOUN

CALLAHAN

CAMERON

CAMP

CARSON

CASTRO

CHAMBERS

UNtr(VAEtr

UNILUXES>

CLAY

COCHRAN

COKE

COLEMAN

COLLIN

COLLINGSWOITTH

COLORADO

COMAL

COMANCHE

coNcHo

COOKE

CORYELL

COTTLE

CRANE

CROCKETT

CROSBY

CULBERSON

DALLAM

DALLAS

DAWSON

DEAF SMITH

DELTA

DENTON

DEWITT

DICKENS

$10 00 $1 50

s10.00 sl 50

$10 00 $1 s0

$0 00

$10.00

$10 00

$10.00

$10 00 $1 s0

$10 00

$10 00

$'10.00 $1 50

$10.00 $1 50

$1000 $075

$10 00 $l 50

$10 00

s10 00

$1 o.oo

$10 00

$10 00 $0 s0

$'10 00

$1 0.00

$'10 00

$10.00 $1 00

$10 00

$10 00

$10 00

$10.00

$10 00

$10 00

$10 00 $1 50

$10.00

$10 00
I

1 
$10 00 $1 50

| $io.oo
I

i $10.00

j sro oo

i 
s1o o0

i 
910 00

| $o.oo

| ,u.oo

l'o.oo
I

i 
$10.00

i $10 00

I 
$10 oo

i$10 oo

i$10 00

l$10.00

i$10.00 $1 so

i$10 00

ie 'to oo
I



RESOLUTION

, The Commissioners Court of Blanco County finds it in the best interest of the citizens
nco County that a Computer Aided Dispatch System including a Records Management and

Information Reporting System be acquired for use by the Blanco County Sheriff
Dr:pa ment; and

Whe
of gr

retur

ofB

fund

Coor
g|ve

Coun

Nrow

sul

Crimi lJustice Division; and

The Commissioners Court of Blanco County agrees that in the event of loss or misuse
nt funds, the Commissioners Court of Blanco County assures that the funds will be
ed to the Office of the Governor in full; and

The Commissioners Court of

!as, The Commissioners Court of Blanco County agrees
(if any match is required) for the said project as required

to provide required matching
by the Office of the Governor

Blanco County designates the Emergency Management
grantees' authorized official. The authorized official is

reject, alter or terminate the grant on behalf of Blanco

inator for Blanco County as the
the power to apply for, accept,

v.

Therefore, Be it Resolved that The Commissioners Court of Blanco County approves
ssion of the grant application for funding of a Records Management and Crime

ln ion Reporting System to the Office of the Governor Criminal Justice Division.

Brett G. Bray, County Judge

and Approved this 26th Day of July, 2016

Gran Application No: 3205701 "Records Management & Crime Information Reporting System"
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